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87277

6451098
6451099

40201
40202

 
 

argent
argent

(L)235 x (P)100 x (H)100 mm
(L)235 x (P)120 x (H)120 mm

0,20 litre
0,45 litre

6451096
6451097

40200
40203

 
 

argent
argent

(L)180 x (P)  75 x (H)  70 mm
(L)215 x (P)  95 x (H)  85 mm

0,10 litre
0,15 litre

Saucière ECO

CodeNuméro  de
fabricant

ConditionnéCouleurDimensionsModèleProduit

 Saucière ECO

Saucière  ECO
• en acier inoxydable poli
• convient au lave-vaisselle

Exemples d'utilisation : 
- pour servir et portionner des sauces de tout type

Adapté pour :
- cantines
- restaurants
- hôtels
- traiteurs
- foyers


